

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE SENIOR DIVISION, RAMTEK.

Spl. Civil Suit No. 102/2023

Exh.25.

ADDITIONAL ISSUE

6A) Whether plaintiff proves that sale deed dated 4/04/2022 bearing no. 596/2022 executed in respect of survey no. 165/3 is not binding upon him or null and void ?

Ramtek.
Date : 12.09.2024

[S.M. Sarode]
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ramtek.